
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 2 11/2/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 23 2nd 22 3rd 24 1st 23

129 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 3.0 21.0 3.0 20.0 6.0 19.0 1.0 23.0 83.0 1 1

93 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 Y 6.0 18.0 7.0 16.0 5.0 20.0 2.0 22.0 76.0 2 2

151 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 Y 2.0 22.0 1.0 22.0 10.0 15.0 7.0 17.0 76.0 2 3

117 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 2008 - 5155705 Y 1.0 23.0 2.0 21.0 11.0 14.0 11.0 13.0 71.0 4 4

162 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 Y 12.0 12.0 13.0 10.0 3.0 22.0 4.0 20.0 64.0 5 5

95 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 Y 11.0 13.0 8.0 15.0 9.0 16.0 5.0 19.0 63.0 6 6

99 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 Y 13.0 11.0 14.0 9.0 4.0 21.0 3.0 21.0 62.0 7 7

188 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 Y 4.0 20.0 6.0 17.0 18.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 60.0 8 8

181 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 7.0 17.0 10.0 13.0 8.0 17.0 16.0 8.0 55.0 9 9

82 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 8.0 16.0 12.0 11.0 2.0 23.0 19.0 5.0 55.0 9 10

116 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 Y 9.0 15.0 9.0 14.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 53.0 11 11

176 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 Y 5.0 19.0 11.0 12.0 19.0 6.0 12.0 12.0 49.0 12 12

175 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 10.0 14.0 4.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 17.0 7.0 49.0 12 13

115 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 Y 14.0 10.0 5.0 18.0 14.0 11.0 21.0 3.0 42.0 14 14

190 Mike A Clark - Peppys A Misprint - 2009 - 5200376 Y 16.0 8.0 17.0 6.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 15.0 41.0 15 15

187 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 Y 21.0 3.0 18.0 5.0 12.0 13.0 6.0 18.0 39.0 16 16

94 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 Y 17.0 7.0 20.0 3.0 7.0 18.0 22.0 2.0 30.0 17 17

164 Mary Kitzmiller - Cowboy In Vegas - 5299338 Y 18.0 6.0 19.0 4.0 17.0 8.0 13.0 11.0 29.0 18 18

171 Chuck Fraser - Fancy Hydrive Twist - 2010 - 5353999 Y 19.0 5.0 16.0 7.0 21.0 4.0 15.0 9.0 25.0 19 19

170 Chuck Fraser - Quein Sabe - 2013-999 Y 20.0 4.0 21.0 2.0 20.0 5.0 14.0 10.0 21.0 20 20

180 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 Y 22.0 2.0 15.0 8.0 22.0 3.0 18.0 6.0 19.0 21 21

157 Jake Hall - Pine Lobo - 2010 - 5280153 Y 23.0 1.0 22.0 1.0 24.0 1.0 20.0 4.0 7.0 22 22

150 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 5419719 N 15.0 9.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

183 Ralph Hull - CJ Lady - 5257133 N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 N 23.0 1.0 0.0 999

222 Ben Baldus - Guns R Spooky - 5356062 N #N/A N #N/A N 1.0 24.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

223 Ben Baldus - Berried Treasure - 5347229 N #N/A N #N/A N 23.0 2.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

2013 World Show 2_mat

Junior_Horse_All_Around

Page 1



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 23 117 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 2008 - 5155705 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 84.5 1

2 22 151 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.5 2

3 21 129 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 81.0 3

4 20 188 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.0 4

5 19 176 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 80.0 4

6 18 93 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 79.5 6

7 17 181 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 79.0 7

8 16 82 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 78.5 8

9 15 116 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.5 8

10 14 175 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.5 10

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
World Show 2Location:Chris Jeter
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13 95 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 73.5 11

12 12 162 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.5 11

13 11 99 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 73.0 13

14 10 115 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 72.5 14

15 9.0 150 Brooke Davis - TSU TSU Dun Pepto - 5419719 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.5 15

16 8 190 Mike A Clark - Peppys A Misprint - 2009 - 5200376 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 71.0 16

17 7 94 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 65.5 17

18 6 164 Mary Kitzmiller - Cowboy In Vegas - 5299338 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.5 17

19 5 171 Chuck Fraser - Fancy Hydrive Twist - 2010 - 5353999 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.5 19

20 4 170 Chuck Fraser - Quein Sabe - 2013-999 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.5 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3 187 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 55.5 21

22 2 180 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 53.0 22

23 1 157 Jake Hall - Pine Lobo - 2010 - 5280153 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 50.0 23
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

walk 

bridge

walk 

over 

trees

left lope 

into 

chute 

360 right 

and 

back out

trot 

trees to 

sled

Rope / 

drag Fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 22 151 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 56.5 1

2 21 117 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 2008 - 5155705 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 4.0 55.0 2

3 20 129 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 54.5 3

4 19 175 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 53.5 4

5 18 115 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 52.5 5

6 17 188 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.5 52.0 6

7 16 93 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8.0 7.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 52.0 6

8 15 95 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 51.5 8

9 14 116 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 51.5 8

10 13 181 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 50.5 10

Junior Horse Trail World Show 2Location:Chris Jeter
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 12 176 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 50.0 11

12 11 82 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 50.0 11

13 10 162 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 7.5 7.0 7.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 48.0 13

14 9 99 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 48.0 13

15 8 180 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 8.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 47.5 15

16 7 171 Chuck Fraser - Fancy Hydrive Twist - 2010 - 5353999 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 2.0 42.5 16

17 6 190 Mike A Clark - Peppys A Misprint - 2009 - 5200376 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 5.0 41.5 17

18 5 187 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 39.5 18

19 4 164 Mary Kitzmiller - Cowboy In Vegas - 5299338 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 2.0 38.5 19

20 3 94 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 7.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 38.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 2 170 Chuck Fraser - Quein Sabe - 2013-999 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 34.0 21

22 1 157 Jake Hall - Pine Lobo - 2010 - 5280153 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 2.0 32.0 22
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 24 222 Ben Baldus - Guns R Spooky - 5356062 8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 66.0 1

2 23 82 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 63.0 2

3 22 162 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 3

4 21 99 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 54.0 4

5 20 93 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 53.0 5

6 19 129 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 5

7 18 94 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.0 7

8 17 181 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0 8

9 16 95 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 50.0 9

10 15 151 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0 10

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 2Location:Kris Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14 117 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 2008 - 5155705 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 11

12 13 187 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 42.0 11

13 12 190 Mike A Clark - Peppys A Misprint - 2009 - 5200376 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0 13

14 11 115 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0 14

15 10 116 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.5 15

16 9 175 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 36.0 16

17 8 164 Mary Kitzmiller - Cowboy In Vegas - 5299338 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 35.0 17

18 7 188 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.0 18

19 6 176 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.0 18

20 5 170 Chuck Fraser - Quein Sabe - 2013-999 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 34.0 18
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4 171 Chuck Fraser - Fancy Hydrive Twist - 2010 - 5353999 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 33.0 21

22 3 180 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 32.0 22

23 2 223 Ben Baldus - Berried Treasure - 5347229 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 31.0 23

24 1 157 Jake Hall - Pine Lobo - 2010 - 5280153 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 20.0 1.0 24

183 Ralph Hull - CJ Lady - 5257133
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90) Ranking

1 23.0 129 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 9 9 8 7 7 7 9 9 8 73 1

2 22.0 93 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 67 2

3 21.0 99 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 2008 - 5056112 9 8 8 5 6 7 7 8 8 66 3

4 20.0 162 Jordan Williams - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 8 6 66 3

5 19.0 95 Fielding Rogers - Playboys Ginnin - 2010 - 5290083 8 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 6 66 3

6 18.0 187 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 62 6

7 17.0 151 Keylee Levi - Magic Stylish Oak - 2009 - 5195957 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 6 7 60 7

8 16.0 188 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 6 60 7

9 15.0 190 Mike A Clark - Peppys A Misprint - 2009 - 5200376 7 6 8 7 7 6 7 7 5 60 7

10 14.0 116 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 2010 - 5322029 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 6 7 59 10

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

World Show 2

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13.0 117 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 2008 - 5155705 5 7 7 7 5 7 5 7 7 57 11

12 12.0 176 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 5 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 5 57 11

13 11.0 164 Mary Kitzmiller - Cowboy In Vegas - 5299338 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 54 13

14 10.0 170 Chuck Fraser - Quein Sabe - 2013-999 7 6 5 7 6 6 7 5 5 54 13

15 9.0 171 Chuck Fraser - Fancy Hydrive Twist - 2010 - 5353999 4 6 6 7 7 5 5 6 7 53 15

16 8.0 181 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 6 53 15

17 7.0 175 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 7 6 5 7 5 5 7 5 5 52 17

18 6.0 180 Stacey Mc Alexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 51 18

19 5.0 82 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 5 7 7 3 3 3 6 7 7 48 19

20 4.0 157 Jake Hall - Pine Lobo - 2010 - 5280153 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 44 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3.0 115 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 5 5 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 31 21

22 2.0 94 Jordan Williams - Princess P - 2010 - 5348410 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 21 22

23 1.0 183 Ralph Hull - CJ Lady - 5257133 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 23
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